RoNix

Premium Quality

Turbo Granite Cutting Disc 180mm

granite Cutting Disc

RH-3505

« Turbo Type Quality Cutting Diamond Blades Desinged to dry or wet
cutting and 100% cold press sintered

« With thinner segmented diamond blades, thinner slits can reduce

material waste

« turbo blade make the tool powerful and improve the material

removal rate and cut fast

» Multi-application, for cut granite ,marble, artificial stone , concrete ,

brick etc

« Suitable for angle grinder, circular saw , masonry saw , table saw .

Model

size

Tip Material
Body Materila

Thickness and Height of
Segment

Inner Hole Size
Maximum speed
Maximum RPM
Weight

packaging

RH-3505

180mm

diamond,metal powder
65Mn Steel

3mm
9mm

22.23mm
80m/s
8500RPM
0.332Kg

color box
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