

Turbo Granite Cutting Disc 180mm

RH-3505

- Turbo Type Quality Cutting Diamond Blades Desinged to dry or wet cutting and 100% cold press sintered
- With thinner segmented diamond blades, thinner slits can reduce material waste
- turbo blade make the tool powerful and improve the material removal rate and cut fast
- Multi-application, for cut granite ,marble , artificial stone , concrete , brick etc
- Suitable for angle grinder , circular saw , masonry saw , table saw .

Model	RH-3505
size	180mm
Tip Material	diamond,metal powder
Body Materila	65Mn Steel
Thickness and Height of Segment	3mm 9mm
Inner Hole Size	22.23mm
Maximum speed	80m/s
Maximum RPM	8500RPM
Weight	0.332Kg
packaging	color box